
令和5年2月分

発表日 感染者数（人）
2月28日 6252 ～ 6256 例目 5
2月27日 6250 ～ 6251 例目 2
2月26日 6248 ～ 6249 例目 2
2月25日 － 0
2月24日 6247 例目 1
2月23日 6245 ～ 6246 例目 2
2月22日 6243 ～ 6244 例目 2
2月21日 6240 ～ 6242 例目 3
2月20日 － 0
2月19日 6236 ～ 6239 例目 4
2月18日 6234 ～ 6235 例目 2
2月17日 6225 ～ 6233 例目 9
2月16日 6222 ～ 6224 例目 3
2月15日 6215 ～ 6221 例目 7
2月14日 6201 ～ 6214 例目 14
2月13日 6196 ～ 6200 例目 5
2月12日 6195 例目 1
2月11日 6184 ～ 6194 例目 11
2月10日 6178 ～ 6183 例目 6
2月9日 6166 ～ 6177 例目 12
2月8日 6159 ～ 6165 例目 7
2月7日 6151 ～ 6158 例目 8
2月6日 6149 ～ 6150 例目 2
2月5日 6141 ～ 6148 例目 8
2月4日 6135 ～ 6140 例目 6
2月3日 6127 ～ 6134 例目 8
2月2日 6119 ～ 6126 例目 8
2月1日 6115 ～ 6118 例目 4

町内


